
 1a 

M. Bartela 

s. 8 

1b 

A. Bielecka 

s. 8 

1c 

K. Cwojdzińska 

s. 10 

1d 

A.Paczkowska 

s. 10 

 

2a 

W. Pijanowska 

s. 13 

2b 

E. Romanowska 

s. 9 

2c 

J. Góral 
s. 4 

2d 

U. Barańska 

s. 13 

3a 

E. Supińska 

s. 12 

3b 

B. Kocowicz 

s. 12 

Poniedziałek 

8.00-8.45  x wf  

 

MDK 

 

 

MDK 

x j. ang. religia  x 

8.45-9.30  x x wf religia j. ang.  x 

9.45-10.30  x j. ang. x x x  x 

10.30-11.15  j. ang. x x x x  x 

11.15-12.00 x  

 

MDK 

Zaj. Komp. j. ang x   wf 

12.15-13.00 Zaj. komp.  wf x    x  

13.00-13.45 x  x x    wf  

13.45-14.30 wf  x x    x  

14.30-15.15 x  x wf    x  

Wtorek 

8.00-8.45  

 

MDK 

x x   religia x x  x 

8.45-9.30 religia x   wf x plastyka  x 

9.45-10.30 x religia   x wf x  x 

10.30-11.15 x j. ang.   x x wf  religia 

11.15-12.00 wf  

 

MDK 

x religia    j. ang.  

12.15-13.00 wf  Zaj. komp. j. ang.    religia MDK 

13.00-13.45 x  x x    wf  

13.45-14.30 x  x x    x  

14.30-15.15 x  wf x    x  

Środa 

8.00-8.45  wf x   

 

MDK 

Zaj. komp. x x  

 

MDK 

x 

8.45-9.30  x x  wf x x x 

9.45-10.30  x x  x j. ang. wf Zaj. komp. 

10.30-11.15  x x  x wf x j. ang. 

11.15-12.00 j. ang.  wf x LT  

 

MDK 

x LT s. 6 

12.15-13.00 x   x wf   Zaj. komp.  

13.00-13.45 x   x x   x  

13.45-14.30 Wf MS   x x   x  

14.30-15.15    WF MS x   x  

 



 1a 

M. Bartela 

s. 8 

1b 

A. Bielecka 

s. 8 

1c 

K. 

Cwojdzińska 

s. 10 

1d 

A.Paczkowska 

s. 10 

 

2a 

W. 

Pijanowska 

s. 13 

2b 

E. 

Romanowska 

s. 9 

2c 

J. Góral 
s. 4 

2d 

U. Barańska 

s. 13 

3a 

E. Supińska 

s. 12 

3b 

B. Kocowicz 

s. 12 

Czwartek 

8.00-8.45  j. ang x  

 

MDK 

 x x x  wf 

8.45-9.30  x x  j.ang. wf x  x 

9.45-10.30  x x  x x wf  x 

10.30-11.15  Zaj. komp. Wf MS  x x x  j. ang 

11.15-12.00 x Wf MS  j. ang.  

 

MDK 

x Zaj. komp. x  

 

MDK 

12.15-13.00 wf   j. ang. Zaj. komp.   x 

13.00-13.45 x   x x   wf 

13.45-14.30 x   x x   x 

14.30-15.15 x   wf LT   x 

Piątek 

8.00-8.45  

 

MDK 

x wf   x x x  x 

8.45-9.30 wf x   x Zaj. komp. x  x 

9.45-10.30 x x   x x x  x 

10.30-11.15 x x religia s. 6  x LT j. ang. LT wf 

11.15-12.00   j. ang. wf    

 

MDK 

x religia s. 13 

12.15-13.00 j. ang.   x x   x  

13.00-13.45 x   x x   j. ang.  

13.45-14.30 x    x   religia  

14.30-15.15 religia         

 



czas trwania

lekcji

1 8.00 - 8.45 W-F 5 MAT 4 GEOG 022 JN1/WF2 14 /JN2 6 WOS 13 J.ANG

2 8.55 - 9.40 012 MUZ 26 -/INF2 4 WDŻ I 08 WF1/JA2 022 JN1/WF2 12 FIZ 012 WF1/JA2 5 MAT 13 MAT 6 HIST

3 9.50 -10.35 14 J. POL 6 HIST 4 GEOG. 13 MAT 08 JA2/WF1 5 MAT 11 J. POL 24/26 JA1/INF2 022 JN1/WF2 012 WF1/JN2 12 FIZ

4 10.45 - 11.30 14 J.POL 11 J. POL. 6 J.POL 6 HIST 012 RELIG 12 G. WYCH 5 MAT 13 MAT 022 / 26 JA1/INF2 24 JN1/WF2 - W-F

5 11.40 - 12.25 13 MAT 11 G. WYCH. 6 J. POL. 08 WF1/JN2 5 MAT 012 HIST 24 WF1/JA2 12 FIZ 022 WF1/JA2 14 J. POL 4 GEOG

6 12.45 - 13.30 4 PRZYR 5 MAT 012 WF1/JA2 022 / 08 JN1/JA2 11 J. POL. 14 J. POL 26 WF1/INF2 6 J. POL 12 FIZ 24 HIST 13 MAT

7 13.40 - 14.25 11 G. WYCH. 26 INF1/WF2 012 RELIG 13 HIST 14 J.POL 022 JA1/WF2 6 J. POL 5 WOS 12 FIZ 4 BIOL

8 14.35 - 15.20 26 INF1/WF2 12 CHEM 4 WDŻ
9 15.25 - 16.10 4 WDŻ 26 INF2/-

10.

1 8.00 - 8.45 26 -/INF2 5 JA1/WF2 13 MAT - 14 -/JN2 /WF2 - 4 BIOL 12 WOS

2 8.55 - 9.40 12 J. ANG 4 PRZYR 5 MAT 6 J. POL - 14 J. POL WF1/WF2 11 DOR.ZAW 012 WOS 022 / 26 JN1/INF2 13 MAT

3 9.50 -10.35 13 MAT 24 TECH 022 WF1/JN2 6 J. POL 11 J. POL. 012 PLAST 5 WF1/JN2 4 BIOL 022 WF1/JA2 12 WOS 14 J. POL

4 10.45 - 11.30 24 TECH - W-F 012 PLAST 13 MAT 11 J. POL. 4 GEOG 5 MAT 6 HIST 022 JA2/WF1 14 J. POL 12 J. NIEM

5 11.40 - 12.25 14 J. NIEM 012 MUZ 6 J. POL. 24 TECH 4 GEOG 12 HIST 11 J. POL 13 MAT 5 MAT 022 JA1/WF2 - W-F

6 12.45 - 13.30 14 J. POL 012 PLAST 6 J. POL. 24 JN1/WF2 08 WF1/JN2 5 MAT 4 BIOL 12 CHEM 11 J. POL 022 WF1/JA2 13 HIST

7 13.40 - 14.25 26 WDŻ II 5 RELIG 6 HIST 012 PLAST 08 JN1/WF2 022 WF1/JA2 12 CHEM 14 WF1/JN2 11 J. POL 13 HIST 4 J. ANG

8 14.35 - 15.20 012 TECH 022 JA1/WF2 6 HIST 14 JA1/WF2 12 CHEM

9 15.25 - 16.10

10.

1 8.00 - 8.45 14 J. POL 5 MAT 022 JN1/- 26 WF1/INF2 - - 012 WF1/JA2 11 -/JN2 12 FIZ 6 WF1/JA2 13 WOS

2 8.55 - 9.40 4 J. ANG 11 J. POL. 012 TECH 08 / 022 JA1/JN2 26 -/JN2 14 J. POL - WF1/WF2 12 FIZ 5 MAT 6 JA2/WF2 13 MAT

3 9.50 -10.35 13 MAT 4 RELIG 6 J. POL. 26 INF1/WF2 012 MUZ 5 MAT 022 JA1/WF2 08 JN1/WF2 11 J. POL 14 J. POL 12 J. ANG

4 10.45 - 11.30 - W-F 4 J. NIEM. 24 LT. INF. 13 MAT 26 WF1/IFN2 012 RELIG 5 MAT 6 J. POL 11 WF1/JN2 14 J. POL 12 FIZ

5 11.40 - 12.25 012 RELIG 24 J. ANG 5 MAT 6 J. POL 022 JA1/WF2 08 JN1/WF2 12 FIZ 4 GEOG 11 JN1/WF2 13 MAT 14 J. POL

6 12.45 - 13.30 26 INF1/- 11 J. POL. 022 / 08 JA1/JN2 6 HIST 5 MAT WF1/- 012 HIST 13 MAT 4 EDB 12 FIZ 14 J. POL

7 13.40 - 14.25 W-F 5 G. WYCH 6 -/J.A2 11 J. POL. 13 HIST 4 GEOG 14 EDB 12 CHEM.

8 14.35 - 15.20 12 CHEM 26/13 INF1/JA2 6 HIST 4 WDŻ - W-F

9 15.25 - 16.10 12 G. WYCH 14 EDB

10.

1 8.00 - 8.45 13 ETYKA 26 INF1/ 6 RELIG 022 JA1/WF2 4 WDŻ 4 WDŻ 14 RELIG 12 JA1/WF2 - 5 DOR. ZAW

2 8.55 - 9.40 13 MAT 5 MAT 6 J. POL. 022 WF1/JA2 11 J. POL. 26/24 INF1/JN2 14 DOR. ZAW. 12 WF1/JA2 012 WF1/JA2 - 4 G. WYCH.

3 9.50 -10.35 - W-F 24 J.NIEM 012 MUZ 6 J. POL 11 J. POL. 5 MAT 4 BIOL 12 RELIG 022 JA1/WF2 13 MAT 14 J. POL

4 10.45 - 11.30 12 J. NIEM 14 J. ANG 5 MAT 012 MUZ 022 JA1/WF2 24 WF1/JA2 4 PLAST 6 J. POL 11 J. POL 13 MAT - W-F

5 11.40 - 12.25 24 PLAST - W-F 08 WF1/JA2 12 G. WYCH 5 MAT 14 J. POL 11 J. POL 4 BIOL 012 RELIG 26 / 022 INF1/JN2 13 MAT

6 12.45 - 13.30 13 HIST 11 J. POL. 08 JA1/WF2 6 J. POL 012 JN1/- 022 / 26 JA1/INF2 24 WF1/JN2 4 GEOG 5 MAT 14 J. POL 12 RELIG

7 13.40 - 14.25 11 J. POL. 4 WDŻ - WF1/WF2 012 MUZ 6 HIST 14 RELIG 12 CHEM.

8 14.35 - 15.20 012 JN1/WF2 4 WDŻ 12 CHEM 26 -/INF2

9 15.25 - 16.10 012 JN1/-

10.

1 8.00 - 8.45 11 RELIG 5 MAT - 6 WF1/JA2 - 4 GEOGR WF1/- 012 G.WYCH 13 DOR. ZAW. 12 J.ANG

2 8.55 - 9.40 - W-F 11 J. NIEM. 5 MAT* 6 J. POL 26 INF1/- 14 J. POL 12 JA2/WF2 012 PLAST 4 BIOL 022 WF1/JA2 13 MAT

3 9.50 -10.35 12 J. NIEM - W-F 6 BIOL 4 GEOG 24 PLAST 012 MUZ 11 J. POL 13 MAT 5 MAT 022 JA1/WF2 14 J. POL

4 10.45 - 11.30 14 J. ANG 24 PRZYR 5 MAT 08 JA1/WF2 4 BIOL 12 TECH 11 J. POL 6 G. WYCH 14 RELIG 4 BIOL 26 J. ANG

5 11.40 - 12.25 14 J.POL 24 J. ANG 08 WF1/JA2 13 MAT 5 MAT 022 WF1/JA2 012 MUZ 6 J. POL 11 J. POL 4 GEOG 12 J. NIEM

6 12.45 - 13.30 4 PRZYR 11 J. POL. 08 JN1/WF2 24 BIOL 12 G. WYCH 022 JA1/WF2 5 MAT 6 J. POL 14 DOR. ZAW. 13 MAT 012 RELIG

7 13.40 - 14.25 5 WDŻ 6 HIST 11 WF1/JA2 4 BIOL 14 WF1/JA2 12 CHEM 13 RELIG 26 INF1/

8 14.35 - 15.20 26 -/INF2 6 HIST - WF1/WF2 13 RELIG 12 CHEM

9 15.25 - 16.10

10.
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od godz 8:00  do 

godz 16:10

PAULINA KAROLINA DOROTA PAULINA BARTŁOMIEJ JAROSŁAW MACIEJ MAŁGORZATA AGNIESZKA

RUMIANOWSKI

5B 6A 6B 7A 7B 8A
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K  L  A  S  Y     ( O  D  D  Z  I  A  Ł  Y )
4A 4B 5A 8B 8C

DZIKOWSKI SOSNOWSKI KAŁWIK

GRAŻYNA


